
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

44 

G73 

G2 

G77 

94 

G7 

10 

74 

28 

15 

5 

G6 

G4 

57 

18 

62 

25 

66 

98 

58 

11 

9 

G69 

Name 

Justus WEINKE 

Nick FILLER 

Sascha SCHODER 

Rene HECK 

Eva STEIN 

Daniel BERGAU 

Andre NACKOWITSCH 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Timo KRÜGER 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Kevin MATTFELD 

Laurenz RIEKE 

Adi WOHLWEND 

Marco SCHNEIDER 

Marvin ECKERT 

Uwe PIETZONKA 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Tim DETTMERS 

Andree SCHIEBENER 

Jens THEUER 

Niklas WIESNER 

Michael ENDERS 

Patrick SCHLOSSER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

LIE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

21.967 

22.139 

24.000 

25.004 

29.693 

32.292 

32.423 

38.881 

39.168 

39.476 

41.262 

47.686 

50.474 

50.599 

50.609 

1:05.793 

1:06.636 

1:06.747 

1:16.376 

1:19.583 

1:24.320 

1:43.601 

Gap 

21.967 

0.172 

1.861 

1.004 

4.689 

2.599 

0.131 

6.458 

0.287 

0.308 

1.786 

6.424 

2.788 

0.125 

0.010 

15.184 

0.843 

0.111 

9.629 

3.207 

4.737 

19.281 

Best Tm 

1:39.783 

1:40.825 

1:41.405 

1:41.497 

1:41.301 

1:41.796 

1:42.073 

1:41.674 

1:42.115 

1:42.626 

1:42.123 

1:42.422 

1:42.888 

1:42.283 

1:43.003 

1:42.665 

1:44.159 

1:44.058 

1:44.612 

1:44.631 

1:44.748 

1:45.858 

1:46.644 

In Lap 

4 

8 

14 

8 

8 

4 

10 

11 

6 

10 

8 

9 

9 

13 

3 

10 

8 

8 

8 

11 

8 

5 

11 

Points 

25 

0 

0 

0 

20 

0 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

0 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
JUMP START #92 (RIDE THROUGH) 
CRASH # 91 RE JOINED 

Margin of Victory 

21.967 

Avg. Speed 

131,626 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.783 

Best Speed 

133,201 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 11 Runden) 

NS 

NS 

No. 

G96 

67 

55 

G72 

92 

G34 

33 

G22 

G14 

G16 

91 

86 

89 

Name 

Moritz ZOLLER 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Tobias KLAUS 

Manuel KELLER 

Peter HÖLPERT 

Andi SCHWEIGER 

Timo LUDWIG 

Tibor SIMAI 

Jens EIKEMEIER 

Sebastian BECKER 

Klaus HIERL 

Christian HERZOG 

Sascha PRAHL 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Laps 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

Diff 

1:43.854 

1:45.371 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

7 Runden 

NS 

NS 

Gap 

0.253 

1.517 

1 Runde 

1.821 

17.655 

4.133 

2.079 

4.399 

10.769 

10.549 

6 Runden 

7 Runden 

Best Tm 

1:46.663 

1:46.524 

1:48.077 

1:48.666 

1:47.656 

1:48.744 

1:49.927 

1:49.154 

1:51.512 

1:51.602 

1:46.204 

In Lap 

11 

12 

2 

7 

2 

13 

12 

7 

11 

13 

2 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
JUMP START #92 (RIDE THROUGH) 
CRASH # 91 RE JOINED 

Margin of Victory 

21.967 

Avg. Speed 

131,626 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.783 

Best Speed 

133,201 

Best Lap by 
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